Adult Referral List

Alergia/Inmunologia

Alergia/Asma

Cardiologia

Dermatologia

Endocrinologia

Endocrinologia
Gastroenterologia
Ginecologia

Ginecologia

Hematologia/Oncologia

Hematologia/Oncologia
Medicina Interna
Medicina Interna

Medicina Interna

San Tan Allergy & Asthma
Dr Shimamoto

Allergy Asthma and Immunology
Associate
Dr Thakar

Lifetime Cardiology Dr Stevenson
East Valley Derm Dr Geary / Dr Falsey

AZ Diabetes and Endocrinology
Dr Shabeena Shaik

Healthy Living Diabetes & Endocrinology
Sonoran Gastroenterology Dr Lowe

Lilac OBGYN Dr Neighbors

Valley Women for Women Dr Adriana
Pritchard

Ironwood Cancer & Research Center
Dr Koszyk-Szewczyk

Honor Health Dr Arun Singavi
4C Medical Group Dr Anu Nutakki
Infinity Internal Med Dr Megan Jhaver

Associated Internists Dr Alexis Woods

480-626-6600

480-946-8174

480-699-5536

480-821-8888

480-646-8433

480-269-6448

480-542-7000

480-571-1554

480-782-0993

480-821-2838

855-485-4673

480-505-3276

480-855-3229

480-961-2303



Medicina Interna

Medicina Interna

Nefrologia

Neurologia

Medicina
Ortopédica/Deportiva
Medicina
Ortopédica/Deportiva

Neumologia

Reumatologia

Cirugia

Urologia

Lakeside Internal Med Dr Jennifer Cool

Ocotillo Internal Medicine Dr Lily Delatte

Southwest Kidney Institute Dr Osorio, Dr
Jayavelu, Dr Malladi

Gilbert Neurology Dr Beck & Dr Hodgson

Dungy Orthopedic Center Dr Dungy

Dignity Orthopedic Dr Motzkin

Desert Pulmonary Dr Amy Bohan

AZ Arthritis & Rheumatology Associates
Dr Kumar, Dr Kreutz, Dr Lim

Dignity Health Agave Dr Stevenson

Southwest Urology Specialists
Dr Grossklaus

480-895-7600

480-895-5870

480-610-6100

480-926-0644

480-963-2233

480-666-6237

480-962-1650

480-443-8400

833-515-0599

480-897-2727



